1
2
3
SETAAK Company with 28 years of experience in mass production, has started an endless path to progress and
success. SETAAK Gas Burner Controls are produced following international standards under the supervision of
the gas controls and metallurgy laboratories with advanced and calibrated testing equipment.
In addition, with more than 350 employees and dozens of specialized engineers, SETAAK has a strong research
and development unit that has empowered the company to add at least 5 new products in the field of the Gas

181
Inlet
Ordering Code Adjustment Range mbar
(PSIG)
Factory Delivery
Pressure mbar
(PSIG)
Input connec-
tion
Output con-
nection
Orifice Size
mm(inch)
SET291/1212/1 70-350(1-5) 350(5) 1/2F. NPT
1/2F. NPT
6.4
(1/4)
SET291/1212/2 * 350-700(5-10) 700(10)
SET291/P12/1 70-350(1-5) 350(5)
F. POL **SET291/P12/2 * 350-700(5-10) 700(10)
SET291/P34/1 70-350(1-5) 350(5) 3/4F. NPT
SET291/P34/2 * 350-700(5-10) 700(10)
* Produced according to customer’s order.  ** Equivalent to CGA510 and NGO-HL 0.885-14
Ordering Information
38
SET292SET292
P1max:1.4bar
LOW PRESSURE SECOND STAGE
REGULATOR
Ordering Code
Adjustment Range mbar
(PSIG)
Factory Delivery
Pressure mbar
(PSIG)
Input connection Output connection Orifice Size
mm(inch)
SET292/1212 23-33
(9”-13”)
28
(11”)
1/2F. NPT 1/2F. NPT 6.4
(1/4)SET291/1234 3/4F. NPT
SET291/3434 3/4F. NPT
Designed to reduce first stage pressure of 5 to 20
PSIG down to burner pressure, normally 11” w.c.
Ideal for medium commercial installations, multiple
cylinder installations and normal domestic loads. Its
large vent helps prevent blockage.Also, Here is an
incorporated integral relief valve for added system
protection.
Specifications:
Thread According to EN 16129 and UL144
Temperature range:  -30°C to 60°C
Gas type: LPG, Propane, Butane
Weight: 1.3 Kg
Max. Inlet pressure: 20 PSIG, 1.4 bar
Ordering Information
20 kg/hr of propane based on 700 mbar (10 psig) inlet pressure and 23 mbar (9" w.c.) outlet pressure.
Warning: In a fixed pipe system, regulators installed indoors require a vent line to the outside air. Regulator has
¾” F.NPT thread for vent piping.
Measuring the output pressure: Built in pressure tap has plugged 1⁄8” F.NPT outlet. Plug can be removed with
a 3⁄16” hex Allen wrench.
Ø133
13
1
181
Inlet
39
SET293SET293
P1max:10bar
TWIN STAGE REGULATOR
Ordering Code
Adjustment
Range mbar
(PSIG)
Factory Delivery
Pressure mbar
(PSIG)
Input connection Output connection Orifice Size
mm(inch)
SET293/1212/2333 23-33
(9”-13”)
28
(11”)
1/2F. NPT 1/2F. NPT 6.4
(1/4)SET293/1234/2333 3/4F. NPT
SET293/3434/2333 3/4F. NPT
Designed to reduce pressure up to 10 bar down
to burner pressure, normally 11” w.c. Ideal for
medium commercial installations, multiple cylinder
installations and normal domestic loads. Its large